4 '__;T_oj TXIK TXAK Est

Norabidea: Bayonne w

Trabak (Abian)

e Travaux Trambus

e Ligne 40 - Desserte Arrauntz

@© Abiatzea < >10/03/2026ean < >6:00ak eta < >19:30ak artean
Ordutegia

Elissetche ahizpak . 6:25 2 7:25 . 8:25 . 9:55 - 11:55 - 13:55 . 15:55 . 16:55 2 17:55 . 18:55 .
Louhossoa > > > = > > > > > >

Salaberria . 6:25 . 7:25 . 8:25 . 9:55 - 11:55 - 13:55 . 15:55 . 16:55 . 17:55 . 18:55 .
Louhossoa

Menta
Louhossoa

. 6:26 . 7:26 . 8:26 . 9:56 - 11:56 - 13:56 . 15:56 . 16:56 . 17:56 . 18:56 .
Urtuxenea . 6:29 . 7:29 . 8:29 . 9:59 - 11:59 - 13:59 . 15:59 . 16:59 . 17:59 . 18:59 .
Itxassou

Ordokia

Itxassou

= 6:31 = 7:32 = 8:31 = 10:00 > 12:01 = 14:00 = 16:01 = 17:01 = 18:00 = 19:00 =

Mendi Alde Bourg 6:00 . 6:50 . 8:00 a 9:00 2 11:00 - 13:00 - 15:00 . 16:30 . 17:30 . 18:30 a 19:30
Espelette - - - - - > - - - - -

Kaminoko Patarra 6:00
Espelette

o 6:50 o 8:00 o 9:00 o 11:00 = 13:00 = 15:00 o 16:30 o 17:30 o 18:30 o 19:30

Haitzaga 6:02
Espelette ’

= 6:52 = 8:02 = 9:01 = 11:01 = 13:01 = 15:02 = 16:31 = 17:31 = 18:31 = 19:31

ga";’p"l‘gg",‘ta Eder (05 ¢35 655 736 806 834 905 1005 1105 1204 1305 1404 1505 1604 16:35 17:05 17:35 1804 18:35 1903 19:35
ambo-les-balns

gSITerIE . 6:06 6:36 6:56 7:37 8:07 8:35 9:06 10:05 11:06 12:05 13:05 1405 15:06 16:05 16:36 17:05 17:36 18:04 18:36 19:04 19:35
ambo-les-Bains

(F:’ISClI)neI Bai 6:07 6:36 6:57 7:37 8:08 8:36 9:07 10:06 11:.07 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:07 16:06 16:37 17:06 17:36 18:05 18:36 19:05 19:36
ambo-les-Bains



Gare Routiére
Cambo-les-Bains

Place Sorhainde

Cambo-les-Bains

Souberbielle
Cambo-les-Bains

Souberbielle
Cambo-les-Bains

Arnaga
Cambo-les-Bains

Legarria
Larressore

Astoloberria
Ustaritz

Bazter Karrika
Ustaritz

Lapurdi
Ustaritz

Eliza
Ustaritz

San Josepe
Ustaritz

Guadalupea
Ustaritz

Haltia
Ustaritz

Heraitze
Ustaritz

Arruntza
Ustaritz

ZAC Makila &

Bassussarry

Compagnet
Bayonne

Maignon &
Bayonne

Technocité &
Bayonne

6:08

6:10

6:13

6:14

6:20

6:22

6:24

6:24

6:26

6:27

6:30

6:31

6:33

6:37

6:40

6:41

6:42

6:37

6:40

6:43

6:44

6:47

6:51

6:53

6:55

6:56

6:59

7:00

7:02

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:21

7:24

Vi2S

6:58

7:00

7:03

7:04

7:07

7:11

7:13

7:15

7:16

7:19

7:20

7:22

7:23

7:25

7:30

7:46

7:49

7:50

7:39

7:42

7:45

7:46

7:48

7:53

7:56

7:58

8:01

8:03

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:12

8:27

8:29

8:30

8:09

8:13

8:16

8:17

8:20

8:24

8:26

8:27

8:28

8:31

8:32

8:34

8:35

8:37

8:41

8:53

8:55

8:56

8:37

8:39

8:42

8:43

8:45

8:49

8:52

8:53

8:54

8:56

8:57

8:59

8:59

9:01

9:07

9:15

9:17

9:18

9:08

9:10

9:13

9:14

9:17

9:21

9:23

9:24

9:25

9:27

9:28

9:30

9:31

9:33

9:37

9:41

9:43

9:44

10:07

10:10

10:13

10:14

10:17

10:21

10:23

10:25

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:37

10:41

10:42

10:43

11:08

11:10

11:13

11:15

11:17

11:21

11:22

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:36

11:40

11:41

11:42

12:07

12:10

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:20

12:23

12:25

12:26

12:28

12:30

12:33

12:34

12:36

12:39

12:42

12:44

12:44

13:07

13:10

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:36

13:39

13:40

13:41

14:07

14:10

14:13

14:14

14:16

14:20

14:22

14:24

14:24

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:33

14:37

14:40

14:41

14:42

15:08

15:10

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:20

15:22

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:31

15:32

15:34

15:36

15:39

15:41

15:42

16:07

16:10

16:13

16:14

16:17

16:21

16:23

16:25

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:38

16:41

16:43

16:44

16:39

16:42

16:45

16:46

16:48

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:58

17:01

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:08

17:13

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:08

17:12

17:15

17:16

17:18

17:24

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:33

17:35

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:44

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:37

17:40

17:43

17:44

17:46

17:50

17:52

17:54

17:55

17:57

17:58

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:07

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:06

18:09

18:11

18:12

18:14

18:18

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:24

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:32

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:37

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:45

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:57

18:58

19:00

19:03

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:06

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:13

19:17

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:25

19:26

19:27

19:31

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:39

19:41

19:42

19:44

19:48

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:56

19:57

19:58

20:02

20:05

20:06

20:07



Monréjeau 643 726 7551 831 857 919 9145  10:44 11:43  12:46 13142 1443 1543 1645 17220 17:51  18:13  18:38  19:09 19:37  20:08

Bayonne
Panorama
Bayonne 6:44 727 752 832 857 920 945  10:45 1144 12:46 1342 1444 1544 1646 1721  17:51  18:14  18:39  19:10 19:37  20:09
:;"a"ac"-arge"te 6:45 728 7:53 832 858 9220 946  10:45 11:45 12:47 1343 1444 1544 1647 1722 17:52 1814 1839 19:10 19:38  20:09
ayonne
o) 'éycee & 6:47  7:30  7:55 835  9:00 922 948  10:47 1147 12:49 1345 14:46 1547 1650 17:24  17:54 1816 1841 19112 19:40 20:11
ayonne
'l;'°p'ta' 648  7:32  7:56 836 901 924 949  10:49 1148 12:50 1346  14:47 1549 1651 17:25 17:56  18:17 1842 19113 19:40 20:12
ayonne
éea“ Dauger & 649  7:34  7:58 838 903 9225  9:50 10:50 11:50  12:52  13:48 1449 15:50 16:53 17:27 17:58 1819 1844 19:14 19:41  20:13
ayonne
:a'“t"-em & 650  7:36 801 841 904 927 952 10:52  11:52  12:53 1349  14:51  15:52  16:55  17:29  18:00 18:21 1845  19:16 19:43  20:14
ayonne
Ea”'my & 652  7:38 803 842 906 929 954 10:53 11:54 12:55 13:51 14:52  15:54  16:57  17:31 1801 18:23  18:47 19:17  19:45 20:16
ayonne
O Place des Basques 655  7:40 806 845 909 931 957  10:56 11:57 13:00 13:55 14:55 15:57 17:04 17:35 1804 18:26 1849 1922 19:47 20:18
Bayonne > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > >

(:) Igoera bakarrik

) Jaitsiera bakarrik



	TXIK TXAK Est
	Trabak (Abian)
	Ordutegia


